

Welcome to e-Procurement Portal of Ministry of Education

Government of India



Date: 04-08-2021

Tender Item Details

Tender Details:

Tender Number	IMR/Tender/2021-22/06
Tender Type	Open Tender -Domestic
Tender Cover	Cover Two

Tender Cover	Cover two			
Item ID	IMR/Tender/2021-22/06			
Title	TENDER ENQUIRY FOR HIRING OF EXPERT SERVICE PROVIDER FOR BATCH PREPAREDENSS FOR PLACEMENT OF PGP 2020-22 BATCH OF IIM RAIPUR			
Tender Category	Services			
Procurement Category	Miscellaneous Services			
Description	TENDER ENQUIRY FOR HIRING OF EXPERT SERVICE PROVIDER FOR BATCH PREPAREDENSS FOR PLACEMENT OF PGP 2020-22 BATCH OF IIM RAIPUR			

Tender Cost

ECV Tender	No
Estimated Cost.(Rs)	0.00
EMD.(Rs)	0.00
Form Fee.(Rs)	0.00
Processing Fee.(Rs)	2,950.00

Tender Date Details:

Pre-Bid Meeting Closing	
Tender Closing	25-08-2021 15:00
Cover One Opening	25-08-2021 15:30

Tender Covers

Tender Cover One Details:

Tender Cover	Cover One	
Tender Opening Officer	Mr Ashwani Kumar Bhardwaj	
AlternateTender Opening Officer	Col Dr Harindra Tripathi	

Tender Document Summary:

SI No Description		Document Name	Publicity Type	
1	NIT	NITDocument.pdf	All	

Bid Document Summary:

SI No	Description	Sub Category	Cover	Document Name	Task Type
		, ,			7.



Welcome to e-Procurement Portal of Ministry of Education

Government of India



SI No	Description	Sub Category	Cover	Document Name	Task Type
1	BOQ	Bid Document	Cover Two	BOQIIMRAIPUR.xlsx	Download&Upload

Tender Logs:

SI No	User Id	User Name	Log Subject	Log Matter	Date & Time
1	AshwaniKB01	Mr Ashwani Kumar Bhardwaj	Tender Publishing	Tender IMR/Tender/2021-22/06 is published	04-08-2021 17:01
2	AshwaniKB01	Mr Ashwani Kumar Bhardwaj	Confirmation on GFR rule 161 (V)	The GFR rule 161 (V) has been confirmed for Tender-IMR/Tender/2021-22/06 and user had submitted the tender for approval by mentioning less time frame for bid submission.	04-08-2021 17:01
3	AshwaniKB01	Mr Ashwani Kumar Bhardwaj	Tender Publishing	Tender IMR/Tender/2021-22/06 is level-1 published	04-08-2021 17:00
4	AshwaniKB01	Mr Ashwani Kumar Bhardwaj	Tender Submission For Approval	Tender IMR/Tender/2021-22/06 is submitted for approval	04-08-2021 17:00
5	AshwaniKB01	Mr Ashwani Kumar Bhardwaj	Alternate Tender Opening Officer Selection	Col Dr Harindra Tripathi is selected as ATOO for Cover Two	04-08-2021 17:00
6	AshwaniKB01	Mr Ashwani Kumar Bhardwaj	Tender Opening Officer Selection	Mr Ashwani Kumar Bhardwaj is selected as TOO for Cover Two	04-08-2021 17:00
7	AshwaniKB01	Mr Ashwani Kumar Bhardwaj	Alternate Tender Opening Officer Selection	Col Dr Harindra Tripathi is selected as ATOO for Cover One	04-08-2021 17:00
8	AshwaniKB01	Mr Ashwani Kumar Bhardwaj	Tender Opening Officer Selection	Mr Ashwani Kumar Bhardwaj is selected as TOO for Cover One	04-08-2021 17:00
9	AshwaniKB01	Mr Ashwani Kumar Bhardwaj	Bid Document Upload	Bid Documents-BOQIIMRAIPUR.xlsx of size 71.52 KB is uploaded & autoprotected sheet	04-08-2021 16:59
10	AshwaniKB01	Mr Ashwani Kumar Bhardwaj	Tender Document Upload	Tender Documents-NITDocument.pdf of size 291.67 KB is uploaded	04-08-2021 16:58
11	AshwaniKB01	Mr Ashwani Kumar Bhardwaj	Tender Item Creation	Tender Item IMR/Tender/2021-22/06 - IMR/Tender/2021-22/06 is created	04-08-2021 16:57
12	AshwaniKB01	Mr Ashwani Kumar Bhardwaj	Tender Creation	Tender IMR/Tender/2021-22/06 is created	04-08-2021 16:55



Welcome to e-Procurement Portal of Ministry of Education

Government of India

